
EMX WEMX Esanatoglia 85 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 397 MANCINI S. 2:10.917
Best L.

1 2:33.885 09:22:27.908

2 2:11.254 09:24:39.162

3 2:21.432 09:27:00.594

4 2:12.303 09:29:12.897

5 3:46.827 09:32:59.724

6 2:10.917 09:35:10.641

7 4:01.164 09:39:11.805

8 2:11.626 09:41:23.431

 Po. 2 - # 394 BUSATTO P. + 00.071
Diff. First

1 2:28.949 09:23:04.007

2 2:11.731 09:25:15.738

3 2:10.988 09:27:26.726

4 3:54.152 09:31:20.878

5 2:22.313 09:33:43.191

6 4:46.872 09:38:30.063

7 2:25.997 09:40:56.060

 Po. 3 - # 205 BARBIERI M. + 01.289
Diff. First

1 2:30.091 09:23:31.204

2 2:15.947 09:25:47.151

3 2:12.206 09:27:59.357

4 2:31.925 09:30:31.282

5 4:31.626 09:35:02.908

6 2:31.203 09:37:34.111

7 2:31.687 09:40:05.798

 Po. 4 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 01.572
Diff. First

1 2:18.896 09:21:55.241

2 2:12.489 09:24:07.730

3 2:20.889 09:26:28.619

4 2:15.152 09:28:43.771

5 3:51.229 09:32:35.000

6 2:21.917 09:34:56.917

7 2:13.796 09:37:10.713

8 2:13.549 09:39:24.262

9 2:46.405 09:42:10.667

 Po. 5 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 02.343
Diff. First

1 2:28.635 09:22:52.442

2 2:14.712 09:25:07.154

3 2:29.238 09:27:36.392

4 2:13.260 09:29:49.652

5 3:57.500 09:33:47.152

6 2:45.130 09:36:32.282

7 2:35.828 09:39:08.110

8 2:16.760 09:41:24.870

 Po. 6 - # 338 MIRO' B. + 02.829
Diff. First

1 2:29.528 09:23:06.038

2 2:15.985 09:25:22.023

3 2:15.742 09:27:37.765

4 2:13.746 09:29:51.511

5 3:21.008 09:33:12.519

 Po. 7 - # 319 ERNECKER M. + 03.420
Diff. First

1 2:15.195 09:21:50.936

2 2:15.220 09:24:06.156

3 2:14.337 09:26:20.493

4 2:14.823 09:28:35.316

5 2:29.906 09:31:05.222

6 2:25.484 09:33:30.706

7 2:18.005 09:35:48.711

8 2:22.944 09:38:11.655

9 2:24.008 09:40:35.663

 Po. 8 - # 210 MAINDRU A. + 03.477
Diff. First

1 2:29.355 09:23:00.834

2 2:21.092 09:25:21.926

3 2:22.358 09:27:44.284

4 2:17.045 09:30:01.329

5 3:35.871 09:33:37.200

6 4:05.364 09:37:42.564

7 2:14.394 09:39:56.958

 Po. 9 - # 259 CARDINEAU F. + 04.150
Diff. First

1 2:35.743 09:22:40.127

2 2:58.369 09:25:38.496

3 2:15.067 09:27:53.563

4 2:33.164 09:30:26.727

5 2:35.830 09:33:02.557

6 5:05.233 09:38:07.790

7 2:36.171 09:40:43.961

 Po. 10 - # 252 PERRONE R. + 04.385
Diff. First

1 2:36.443 09:22:36.978

2 2:16.198 09:24:53.176

3 2:19.995 09:27:13.171

4 2:16.321 09:29:29.492

5 3:56.504 09:33:25.996

6 2:15.302 09:35:41.298

7 2:28.534 09:38:09.832

8 2:21.546 09:40:31.378

 Po. 11 - # 221 MANTOVANI F. + 04.537
Diff. First

1 2:27.613 09:22:28.158

2 2:17.686 09:24:45.844

3 2:18.549 09:27:04.393

4 2:15.454 09:29:19.847

5 2:20.634 09:31:40.481

6 2:18.695 09:33:59.176

7 2:17.083 09:36:16.259

8 2:18.405 09:38:34.664

9 2:22.110 09:40:56.774

 Po. 12 - # 238 BRUNET T. + 04.648
Diff. First

1 3:38.202 09:24:29.033

2 2:18.604 09:26:47.637

3 2:18.072 09:29:05.709

4 2:18.102 09:31:23.811

5 2:25.019 09:33:48.830

6 2:16.650 09:36:05.480

7 2:15.565 09:38:21.045

8 2:29.683 09:40:50.728

 Po. 13 - # 393 MANNINI N. + 05.021
Diff. First

1 2:32.493 09:26:53.495

2 2:15.938 09:29:09.433

3 3:07.276 09:32:16.709

4 2:27.730 09:34:44.439

5 2:48.235 09:37:32.674

 Po. 14 - # 303 PEREZ S. + 05.038
Diff. First

1 2:20.627 09:21:59.097

2 2:15.955 09:24:15.052

3 2:18.420 09:26:33.472

4 2:19.647 09:28:53.119

5 4:16.569 09:33:09.688

6 2:24.695 09:35:34.383

7 2:19.634 09:37:54.017

8 2:16.109 09:40:10.126

 Po. 15 - # 321 SIMO M. + 05.629
Diff. First

1 2:31.735 09:22:59.743

2 2:32.927 09:25:32.670

3 2:18.812 09:27:51.482

4 2:17.659 09:30:09.141

5 2:32.573 09:32:41.714

6 2:35.901 09:35:17.615

7 2:20.723 09:37:38.338

8 2:16.546 09:39:54.884

 Po. 16 - # 311 MECCHI S. + 05.771
Diff. First

1 2:36.389 09:22:39.200

2 2:20.337 09:24:59.537

3 2:20.472 09:27:20.009

4 2:46.941 09:30:06.950

5 2:24.786 09:32:31.736

6 2:16.688 09:34:48.424

7 2:19.355 09:37:07.779

8 2:23.833 09:39:31.612

9 2:18.932 09:41:50.544

Fastest lap: 2:10.917 
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 Po. 17 - # 351 PRAT C. + 05.884
Diff. First

1 2:22.055 09:25:26.969

2 2:19.838 09:27:46.807

3 2:16.801 09:30:03.608

4 2:18.515 09:32:22.123

5 2:46.191 09:35:08.314

6 3:26.599 09:38:34.913

7 2:19.478 09:40:54.391

 Po. 18 - # 256 PIGOIS B. + 06.332
Diff. First

1 2:40.482 09:23:45.326

2 2:17.249 09:26:02.575

3 2:34.687 09:28:37.262

 Po. 19 - # 383 BADENAS E. + 07.051
Diff. First

1 2:37.723 09:22:22.138

2 2:22.418 09:24:44.556

3 2:24.085 09:27:08.641

4 5:58.397 09:33:07.038

5 2:19.006 09:35:26.044

6 2:17.968 09:37:44.012

7 3:20.687 09:41:04.699

 Po. 20 - # 341 BELLEI F. + 07.091
Diff. First

1 2:29.355 09:23:10.015

2 2:19.542 09:25:29.557

3 2:18.235 09:27:47.792

4 2:20.359 09:30:08.151

5 2:18.943 09:32:27.094

6 2:20.700 09:34:47.794

7 2:18.205 09:37:05.999

8 2:18.008 09:39:24.007

9 2:19.697 09:41:43.704

 Po. 21 - # 295 FAURE M. + 07.376
Diff. First

1 2:26.686 09:22:46.750

2 2:18.848 09:25:05.598

3 4:32.044 09:29:37.642

4 2:19.283 09:31:56.925

5 4:26.012 09:36:22.937

6 2:18.293 09:38:41.230

7 3:05.936 09:41:47.166

 Po. 22 - # 342 OVEN Z. + 07.531
Diff. First

1 2:33.366 09:22:23.647

2 2:20.215 09:24:43.862

3 2:18.448 09:27:02.310

4 2:19.067 09:29:21.377

5 3:50.185 09:33:11.562

6 2:23.264 09:35:34.826

7 2:21.627 09:37:56.453

8 2:19.957 09:40:16.410

 Po. 23 - # 214 ZORIACO F. + 07.569
Diff. First

1 2:31.652 09:22:14.744

2 2:21.106 09:24:35.850

3 2:18.486 09:26:54.336

4 2:48.058 09:29:42.394

5 2:21.472 09:32:03.866

6 2:18.982 09:34:22.848

7 4:51.798 09:39:14.646

8 2:21.317 09:41:35.963

 Po. 24 - # 225 CLEMENT N. + 08.181
Diff. First

1 2:29.492 09:22:55.386

2 2:23.881 09:25:19.267

3 2:35.983 09:27:55.250

4 2:21.912 09:30:17.162

5 2:21.373 09:32:38.535

6 3:46.468 09:36:25.003

7 2:23.006 09:38:48.009

8 2:19.098 09:41:07.107

 Po. 25 - # 286 CANADAS J. + 08.202
Diff. First

1 2:26.441 09:24:03.297

2 2:21.911 09:26:25.208

3 2:20.739 09:28:45.947

4 2:20.372 09:31:06.319

5 5:01.404 09:36:07.723

6 2:19.119 09:38:26.842

7 2:21.683 09:40:48.525

 Po. 26 - # 327 TRAVERSINI A. + 08.581
Diff. First

1 2:36.612 09:22:45.141

2 3:46.483 09:26:31.624

3 2:40.008 09:29:11.632

4 2:42.930 09:31:54.562

5 2:19.498 09:34:14.060

6 2:20.486 09:36:34.546

7 2:21.342 09:38:55.888

8 2:53.390 09:41:49.278

 Po. 27 - # 352 VRH M. + 09.039
Diff. First

1 2:24.226 09:22:04.070

2 2:19.956 09:24:24.026

3 2:22.252 09:26:46.278

4 2:24.006 09:29:10.284

5 2:22.591 09:31:32.875

6 2:22.681 09:33:55.556

7 4:13.659 09:38:09.215

8 2:23.087 09:40:32.302

 Po. 28 - # 209 ALAMANNI E. + 09.405
Diff. First

1 3:19.055 09:23:24.873

2 2:25.899 09:25:50.772

3 2:20.322 09:28:11.094

4 2:21.745 09:30:32.839

5 2:39.227 09:33:12.066

6 2:59.440 09:36:11.506

7 2:41.536 09:38:53.042

8 2:22.264 09:41:15.306

 Po. 29 - # 385 SALVADOR C. + 09.531
Diff. First

1 2:23.550 09:22:00.837

2 2:20.448 09:24:21.285

3 2:23.452 09:26:44.737

4 2:23.229 09:29:07.966

5 2:22.911 09:31:30.877

6 2:23.019 09:33:53.896

7 3:24.803 09:37:18.699

8 2:22.314 09:39:41.013

 Po. 30 - # 218 LOCHET N. + 09.848
Diff. First

1 2:20.765 09:21:58.144

2 2:22.115 09:24:20.259

3 2:20.910 09:26:41.169

4 2:21.395 09:29:02.564

5 2:24.866 09:31:27.430

6 3:04.445 09:34:31.875

7 2:22.548 09:36:54.423

8 2:44.954 09:39:39.377

 Po. 31 - # 211 PINI R. + 09.877
Diff. First

1 2:39.061 09:22:20.051

2 2:22.372 09:24:42.423

3 2:21.494 09:27:03.917

4 3:21.344 09:30:25.261

5 2:21.796 09:32:47.057

6 2:22.128 09:35:09.185

7 2:56.392 09:38:05.577

8 2:20.794 09:40:26.371

 Po. 32 - # 309 BORIANI A. + 10.216
Diff. First

1 2:43.400 09:22:54.444

2 2:26.869 09:25:21.313

3 2:36.320 09:27:57.633

4 2:21.133 09:30:18.766

5 2:24.401 09:32:43.167

6 2:53.488 09:35:36.655

7 2:23.027 09:37:59.682

8 2:23.464 09:40:23.146

Fastest lap: 2:10.917 
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 Po. 33 - # 371 ROMA M. + 10.540
Diff. First

1 2:27.916 09:24:00.477

2 2:22.401 09:26:22.878

3 2:22.337 09:28:45.215

4 2:22.503 09:31:07.718

5 2:26.064 09:33:33.782

6 2:22.416 09:35:56.198

7 2:23.925 09:38:20.123

8 2:21.457 09:40:41.580

 Po. 34 - # 370 CAMPS X. + 10.945
Diff. First

1 2:40.180 09:26:08.414

2 2:26.123 09:28:34.537

3 4:54.234 09:33:28.771

4 2:21.862 09:35:50.633

5 2:24.626 09:38:15.259

Fastest lap: 2:10.917 
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